

Record Book

Name of work -
 Situation of work - 1
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Name of Job -	1				
Content of work					
and five years old concrete					
of Road from S.D. Road					
Barua Chowk to the junction					
Agency -					
M.P. S.A. Construction					
No. and Date of Agreement -					
01/10/2022 - 24/10/2022					
Date of Fixing -					
05/11/23					
① Providing and fixing of					
Punch Mark Slabs - do -					
do - all complete job.					
1 x 1 = 1 No.					

② Providing and fixing of					
Reference Slabs - do -					
do - all complete job.					
1 x 5 = 5 Nos.					

③ Clearing and finishing					
of Road. Road - do - do -					
all complete job.					
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.75 = 1050.00 m ³					
2 x 10 x 20.00 x 1.75 = 1050.00 m ³					
2 x 10 x 30.00 x 1.75 = 1050.00 m ³					
2 x 6 x 30.00 x 1.75 = 630.00 m ³					
2 x 28.00 x 1.75 = 98.00 m ³					
3978.00 m ³					
= 0.988 Hec.					

④ E.W. 24" excavated for					
cutting - do - do -					
all complete job.					
Red. wall - 2 x 2 x 1.5 x 1.4 x 1.47 = 34.13 m ³					
Bedding - 2 x 0.75 x 1.0 x 10.05 = 3.09 m ³					
Total 37.22 m ³					

Continuation

Schedule XLV-FORM No. 134

Particulars	Details of work measurement				Quantity of work
	No.	L	B	D	
(12/66) 1st. Floor in open foundation					
do. all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P.			62		
Qty.			3.240 m ²		
@ Rs. 792.62/m ²					Rs. 25681=01
(13/61) Head wall in 3rd floor (1st)					
do. do.					
do. all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P.			62		
Qty.			23.040 m ²		
@ Rs. 688.74/m ²					Rs. 102936=01
(14/62) Providing concrete					
N.P. Pipe					
do. all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P.			62		
Qty.			15.00 m ²		
@ Rs. 3178.295/m					Rs. 47674=01

(15/62) Plastering					
Bricks wall					
do. all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P.			62		
Qty.			26.560 m ²		
@ Rs. 246.47/m ²					Rs. 6546=01
(16/62) Painting on Plastering					
wall					
do. all complete job.					
V.T.M.B.P.			62		
Qty.			26.560 m ²		
@ Rs. 167.60/m ²					Rs. 4451=01
Total Rs.					4392567=01
Less 10% Cont.					439257=01
Total Rs.					3957612=01
Add. 18% @ S.T. Flr.					712730=01
Add. 1% Laborer Cess					39576=01
Add. 5% insurance Fee					75095=01
Net payable Amount					4787033=01

Continuation

15.02.24

5/05/24
J.P.A.E.